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ABCD AWARDS 

If it’s easier, you can also send Cindi an e-mail with your nomination for an ABCD award 
instead of handwriting it. 

 
REMINDER: The next Mandatory Quarterly Staff Meeting will be held on Thursday,  

January 25 at 8am and 2pm.   
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Wednesday, Jan 17 
Stuffed porkchop, Au Gratin potatoes, applesauce, vegetable, peanut butter sheetcake 

 
Thursday, Jan 18 

Honey pepper chicken, mac & cheese, tossed salad, chocolate no bake cookies 
 

Friday, Jan 19 
Taco salad, nacho cheese dip, choco taco 

 
Saturday, Jan 20 

Chicken Kiev, rice pilaf, vegetable, Toll House Cookie bar 
 

Sunday, Jan 21 
Fried chicken, mashed potatoes/gravy, vegetable, roll, pie 

 
Monday, Jan 22 

Liver & Onions or roast beef, mashed potatoes/gravy, carrots, cherry square dessert 
 

Tuesday, Jan 23 
Hot turkey sandwich, mashed potatoes/gravy, green beans, vanilla bean ice cream with peanut butter topping 

 
Wednesday, Jan 24 

Pasta Primavera with meatballs, tossed salad, breadsticks, Rolo chocolate chip blondies 
 

Thursday, Jan 25 
Stacked burgers, steak fries, tossed salad, lemonade cake 

 
Friday, Jan 26 

Chicken tenders, potato wedges, vegetable, Rice Krispie treat 
 

Saturday, Jan 27 
Swiss steak, mashed potatoes/gravy, cheesy broccoli, lemon bars 

 
Sunday, Jan 28 

Fried chicken, Au Gratin potatoes, green beans, roll, cherry limeade pie 
 

Monday, Jan 29 
Italian sausage sandwich with peppers and onions, tossed salad, chips, cherry chocolate cake 

 
Tuesday, Jan 30 

Chili, grilled cheese, layered pudding dessert 
 

Wednesday, Jan 31 
Smothered steak, mashed potatoes/gravy, carrots, Twix caramel cake�


